
2017-2018 Soccer Schedule 

Thursday, November 16 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost - Chapappeela 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:30 

Tuesday, November 28 
 SJS vs. Lake Castle - Chapappeela 
  VG - 5:30 

Saturday, December 9 - Hannan Tournament (VARSITY GIRLS) 

Monday, December 4 
 SJS vs. Our Lady of the Lake - Chapappeela 
  VG - 5:30 

Thursday, December 7 
 SJS vs. Northlake Christian - AWAY 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:30  

Wednesday. December 13 
 SJS vs. Holy Ghost - Chapappeela 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:30 

Thursday, January 4 
 SJS vs. PCA - Chapappeela 
  VG - 5:30 

Tuesday, January 9 
 SJS vs. Chist Episcopal - AWAY 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:30 

Tuesday, January 16 
 SJS vs. Northlake Christian - Chapappeela 
  JVB - 5:00 
  VG  - 6:30 



Thursday, January 18 
 SJS vs. PCA - Chapappeela 
  VG - 6:30 

NIAL TOURNAMENT - JANUARY 22 - 25 


